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FINANSIA SYRUIS

Income Statement (Consolidated)

2016 2017E 2018E

(Bt mn)

Revenue

Costs of sales

Gross profit

SG&A costs
Operating profit
Other income

EBIT

EBITDA

Interest charge

Tax on income
Earnings after tax
Minority interests
Normalized earnings
Extraordinary items
Net profit

Balance Sheet (Consolidated)

(Bt mn)

Cash& equivalents
Account receivable
Inventory

Other current asset
Total current asset
Investment

PPE

Other asset

Total assets

Short term loan loans
Accounts payable
Current maturities
Other current liabilities
Total current liabilities
Long-term debt
Other LT liabilities
Total LT liabilities
Total liabilities
Registered capital
Paid up capital

Share premium

Legal reserve
Retained earnings
Minority Interest
Shareholders' equity

2014
2,581
1,910
671
536
135
VAl
205
252
19

36
150

0

150

0

150

2014
40
589
206
336
1,171
222
181
31
1,606

590

131
896
169
48
217
1,113
142
142
0
14
337
0
493

Source: Company data, FSS research

2015
2,201
1,527
675
547
127
33
161
201
13
27
121
0

121
0

121

2015
56
631
199
354
1,240
193
179

1,644

632

40
193
872
160

219
1,091
142
142

398

554

2,634
1,898
737
577
160
50
210
252

9

37
164

0

164

0

164

2,774
1,992
782
624
158
61
219
261
1"

37
170

0

170

0

170

2016 2017E
83 36
514 555
122 277
548 485
1,267 1,354
247 215
186 185
30 31
1,730 1,785
0 0
574 610
41 41
230 233
876 884
129 97
60 49
189 146
1,065 1,030
142 284
142 284

0 0

14 14
505 457
0 0
665 755

(Bt mn)
2,940 Net profit
2,107 Depreciation &
833 Change in working capital
662 Other adjustments
171 Cash flow from operation
65 Capital expenditure
236 Others
280 Cash flow from investing
8 Free cash flow
41 Net borrowings

187 Equity capital raised

1 Dividends paid
187 Others

1 Cash flow from financing
187 Net change in cash

2018E
64 Growth (%)
588 Revenues
294 Net profit
544 Norm profit
1,489 Profitability Ratios (%)
219 Gross profit margin
170 EBIT margin
32 Normalized profit margin
1,910 Net profit margin
0 Normalized ROA
647 Normalized ROE
41 Risk (x)
247 D/E (X)
935 Net D/E (x)
66 Per share data (Bt)
51 Reported EPS
118 Norm EPS
1,052 FCF
284 Book value
284 Dividend
0 Par
14 Valuations (x)
560 P/E
0 Norm P/E
858 P/BV

EV/EBTDA
Dividend yield (%)

Wil 2970 4

2014
150
46
-133
2

64
-28
-13
-41
23
37

2014

-0.6
30.6
30.6

26.0
8.0
5.8
5.8

10.6

30.5

2.26
0.42

4.93
4.93
0.76
1.74
0.40
1.00

12.37
12.37
3.77
7.92
6.11

2015
121
40
45

3
206
-37
27
-10
196
-120

-53

-180
16

2015

-14.7
-19.7
-19.7

30.7
7.3
5.5
5.5
8.1

21.8

1.97
0.37

5.54
5.54
9.01
1.95
0.40
1.00

15.41
15.41
3.36
10.01
6.11

2016
164
42

-100

2016

19.7
36.2
36.2

28.0
8.0
6.2
6.2

10.0

24.7

1.60
0.22

6.65
6.65
3.40
2.34
0.40
1.00

11.32
11.32
2.79
7.40
6.11

2017E
170

43

-94

5

119

-16
-1
109
-74
142
-57

-155
-46

2017E

5.3
3.6
3.6

28.2
7.9
6.1
6.1

10.2

22.5

1.36
0.20

7.55
7.55
4.82
2.66
0.27
1.00

10.93
10.93
2.46
7.50
4.12

Cash Flow Statement (Consolidated)

2018E
187

45

-58

6

174
-29

-5

-35

Important Ratios (Consolidated)

2018E

6.0
10.0
10.0

28.3
8.0
6.4
6.4

10.2

21.8

1.23
0.11

8.58
8.58
6.39
3.02
0.30
1.00

9.93
9.93
2.17
6.70
4.53
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